
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 

SHESHADRI CONSULTANCY LTD            09015604    (E1) 12/02/2016  SHERYN YOUNG LIMITED/SJY             07807550    (B2) 12/02/2016 

SHE SUPPS LTD                        09041237    (D1) 11/02/2016   CONSULTING LTD 

SHETLAND LAND LEASE LIMITED          07224751    (C3) 16/02/2016  SHILLING TRADING LIMITED             09033519    (D1) 12/02/2016 

SHE UNLEASHED LIMITED                09480674    (C3) 16/02/2016  SHILLITO CONSULTING LIMITED          04285513    (D1) 11/02/2016 

SHEVINGTON JV LTD                    07935420    (D2) 16/02/2016  SHILOH VISUALS LTD                   09186200    (C3) 15/02/2016 

SHEWELL LIMITED                      02030512    (D2) 16/02/2016  SHILOH VISUALS LTD                   09186200    (E1) 15/02/2016 

SHEWITTS FOOTWEAR LIMITED            10003761    (C1) 15/02/2016  SHILPI MANAGEMENT LTD                08334994    (D2) 15/02/2016 

SHEWITTS FOOTWEAR LIMITED            10003761    (B1) 15/02/2016  SHILTEC ELECTRICAL LTD               05034107    (D2) 12/02/2016 

SHE WOLF FINANCE LIMITED             09406777    (D2) 11/02/2016  SHIMI COFFEE LIMITED                 07000563    (D2) 10/02/2016 

SHEY SERVICES LIMITED                09434346    (D2) 16/02/2016  SHIMMER & SPARKLE NAILS LIMITED      09430889    (D2) 10/02/2016 

SHEZEE LIMITED                       08877394    (D2) 13/02/2016  SHIMMIN PLUMBING LIMITED             04639506    (D2) 16/02/2016 

SHF EXCEL LIMITED                    09510603    (D1) 12/02/2016  SHIMTECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED          07517842    (D2) 11/02/2016 

S.H. FISKE LIMITED                   01394957    (D2) 10/02/2016  SHINALEX LIMITED                     09040941    (D1) 12/02/2016 

SH FORMBY LTD                        08370597    (D2) 12/02/2016  SHINDIG EVENTS LIMITED               04640604    (D2) 16/02/2016 

SHGB 7 LTD                           07647113    (D1) 11/02/2016  SHINEBOX MARKETING LIMITED           09466221    (C3) 12/02/2016 

SHG NORD LTD.                        08546586    (D1) 11/02/2016  SHINE FACILITIES LTD                 08375753    (D2) 10/02/2016 

SH HEALTHCARE LIMITED                07924070    (D2) 11/02/2016  SHINE HAND CAR WASH LTD              07701762    (D1) 10/02/2016 

SHH 501 LIMITED                      08666700    (C2) 11/02/2016  SHINE (HERTS) LIMITED                09998690    (C1) 10/02/2016 

SHI ACCESSORIES LIMITED              05825838    (D1) 13/02/2016  SHINE (HERTS) LIMITED                09998690    (B1) 10/02/2016 

SHIBBIR FILMS AND POST LIMITED       09400188    (D2) 11/02/2016  SHINE PROMOTIONS AGENCY LIMITED      05703353    (D2) 10/02/2016 

SHICKLE LIMITED                      06503118    (D2) 16/02/2016  SHINE RECYCLING LIMITED              08372041    (D1) 16/02/2016 

SHIDO LIMITED                        09998588    (B1) 10/02/2016  SHINERS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD        03704755    (D1) 11/02/2016 

SHIDO LIMITED                        09998588    (C1) 10/02/2016  THE SHINE STUDIO LIMITED             08357481    (D2) 11/02/2016 

SHIELD ACCOUNTING LIMITED            08895344    (D2) 16/02/2016  SHINEWOOD LIMITED                    07710498    (D1) 13/02/2016 

SHIELD ALARM & SECURITY SYSTEMS      09059401    (D1) 10/02/2016  SHINEY BOX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED       06088560    (D2) 12/02/2016 

 LIMITED                                                          SHINGA LTD                           07929974    (D2) 15/02/2016 

SHIELD ASSOCIATES LIMITED            08372268    (D2) 15/02/2016  SHINGA LTD                           07929974    (C3) 15/02/2016 

SHIELD AUTOMOTIVE GREASED            04540984    (D1) 16/02/2016  SHINGA LTD                           07929974    (C3) 15/02/2016 

 LIGHTNING UK LTD                                                 SHINGHAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LTD     07652879    (D1) 12/02/2016 

SHIELDBAY (ENFIELD) LIMITED          01893588    (D1) 11/02/2016  SHING YEE LIMITED                    05359818    (D2) 12/02/2016 

SHIELD CHILD PROTECTION SYSTEM       09984394    (B2) 16/02/2016  SHINING DRAGON SOFTWARE LIMITED      08162283    (D1) 11/02/2016 

 LIMITED/SHIELDCPS LIMITED                                        SHINING EYES LIMITED                 06452161    (C2) 16/02/2016 

SHIELDCPS LIMITED                    09984394    (B4) 16/02/2016  SHINING LIGHT PROFESSIONALS LIMITED  08830481    (E1) 10/02/2016 

SHIELDCPS LIMITED                    09984394    (B4) 16/02/2016  SHINING STAR EXTRA TUITION LIMITED   08824378    (D1) 10/02/2016 

SHIELD FIREARMS & SIGHTS LIMITED     02069725    (C2) 15/02/2016  SHINING STARS CHILDCARE LTD          09998338    (C1) 10/02/2016 

SHIELD ONLINE MARKETING LTD          07939439    (D2) 10/02/2016  SHINING STARS CHILDCARE LTD          09998338    (B1) 10/02/2016 

SHIELD PROPERTY GROUP LTD            10001733    (C1) 12/02/2016  SHINING STARS (LONDON) LIMITED       08627026    (C2) 10/02/2016 

SHIELD PROPERTY GROUP LTD            10001733    (B1) 12/02/2016  SHINING STARS NURSERY (APPLEBY)      08589935    (D1) 10/02/2016 

SHIELD PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED  09088035    (D1) 10/02/2016   LIMITED 

SHIELD PUBLIC SAFETY AND DEFENCE     08423488    (C2) 15/02/2016  SHIN YEE TRADING LIMITED             07949345    (C3) 15/02/2016 

 LIMITED                                                          SHIN YEE TRADING LIMITED             07949345    (D2) 15/02/2016 

SHIELDS HAULAGE LTD                  08526211    (D1) 14/02/2016  SHINY GROUP LTD                      10000730    (B1) 11/02/2016 

SHIELD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED    10005322    (B1) 15/02/2016  SHINY GROUP LTD                      10000730    (C1) 11/02/2016 

SHIELD TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED    10005322    (C1) 15/02/2016  SHINY HOMES LTD                      08512894    (D1) 16/02/2016 

SHIEL HOLDINGS LIMITED               06378010    (D1) 10/02/2016  SHINYNUTS LTD                        09961817    (C2) 13/02/2016 

SHIFAZ IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED        08327664    (D2) 10/02/2016  SHIP - ELEC (ELECTRICAL              05432291    (D1) 16/02/2016 

SHIFT BRISTOL COMMUNITY INTEREST     07128068    (D2) 15/02/2016   WHOLESALERS) LIMITED 

 COMPANY                                                          SHIPLEY AND BINGLEY VOLUNTARY        03520254    (D2) 12/02/2016 

SHIFT-IT GROUNDWORKS (NORTH WEST)    10005638    (B1) 15/02/2016   SERVICES 

 LIMITED                                                          SHIPLEY AND BINGLEY VOLUNTARY        03520254    (C3) 12/02/2016 

SHIFT-IT GROUNDWORKS (NORTH WEST)    10005638    (C1) 15/02/2016   SERVICES 

 LIMITED                                                          SHIPLEY CENTRAL CARS LIMITED         09998929    (C1) 10/02/2016 

SHIFTRIGHTCLICK LIMITED              06798592    (D2) 16/02/2016  SHIPLEY CENTRAL CARS LIMITED         09998929    (B1) 10/02/2016 

SHIFT SDD LTD                        07764948    (D1) 16/02/2016  SHIPPING PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED    06784301    (D2) 11/02/2016 

SHIKAR LTD                           09373223    (E1) 10/02/2016  SHIPPING 360 DRY LIMITED             09433439    (C3) 16/02/2016 

SHILLING GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED      09033679    (D1) 12/02/2016  SHIPPING 360 DRY LIMITED             09433439    (D2) 16/02/2016 

 


